09.01.2026, along with further interest, charges and cost thereon due 
to The Federal Bank Limited (secured creditor) till realization from 1) 
Shri/Smt. Yashwanti Sachin Jadhav and 2) Shri/Smt. Sachin 
Ashok Jadhav The Reserve price for hypothecated vehicle mentioned 
in Lot No. 1 will be Rs. 21,78,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs 
Seventy Eight Thousand Only), and the earnest money deposit 
will be Rs. 2,17,800/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Seventeen Thousand 
Eight Hundred Only), in Lot No. 2 will be Rs. 22,42,000/- (Rupees 
Twenty Two Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Only) and the earnest 
money deposit will be Rs. 2,24,200/- (Rupees Two Lakhs and 
Twenty Four Thousand Two Hundred Only) in Lot No. 3 will be Rs. 
22,04,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two lakhs Four Thousand  Only) and 
the earnest money deposit will be  Rs. 2,20,400/- (Rupees Two 
Lakhs and Twenty Thousand Four hundred Only). 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale. please refer to the link 
provided in the website of The Federal Bank Ltd. i.e. 
https://www.federalbank.co.in/web/guest/tender-notices. 

For The Federal Bank Limited, 
               Rajeshkumar P